CITIZENS FORUM
for RENEWAL

No_117

2000

http://w

ww.mmjp.or.jp/gyoukaku










DB O om

- B

o

P2

M2 MEMERIC BT ZHH - BEOTERE (EROHE)

ith

BUF
At

KA

L -0}
=R

HR (HRBAF) OHNRIHIE

2 HEH
i

5 4

ik ——> HH
A R EHERR

EHR (FREAF) ARG

HEYREE M

HIrfA - PREIRTRRE

THEN «—> BUGESR
(RS - FTE) €=y 1))
BURPEATE - HEIR






decentralization












10



2000

11



12



13



14



